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

YOUR OWN PAFII( IN HALTON HILLS!

By Well maintained
==g=+1 home located on
- a very private,
treed, 200" x 300’
(1.38 acres)
= 5 4 = park-like, wood-

== ed lot. Features

3 car garagefwurkshop DR with w/o to deck,
bright LR with French doors, large, bright, fin. rec
m with FP and 2nd walkout to deck, extensive
decking at front, rear and sides. 4 bdrms plus
beautiful gardens and no neighbours to be
seen!!! Hurry, Call Steve*! $314,900. RCA03-133

Damian Nikic***.

Damian Nikic***.

Quiet crescent. 3000 sq. ft. of
superior quality and design. Main
floor family room, large loft with
separate entrance, 4 car garage.

Backs onto open space. Call
RCAO03-124

CUSTOM BUILT ON 2 ACHES $439 900

Area of Fine Homes 2400 Sq. Ft. Plus of Superior
Quality: 9 ft ceilings, 3-1/4 x 3/4 oak hardwood floors,
open concept master with 2 walk-ins and ensuite. Oak
staircase to part finished walkout lower level. Call
RCA03-122

Mixed uses zoned M1 light industrial.
Approx. 5800 sq. ft. in 3 separate buildings.
Excellent location and exposure. December
possession. Call Damian Nikic***.

HCAUE 147

Go arucetylandsmpedmmammatedm #Empatﬂ:e‘m
vale, fully fenced treed lol. Features spectacular great room addition with
fiplace, 10' ceilings, new windows ‘99, wfo o bnght sunroom, sunroom
with wiout to deck & lock patio, detached , Cfair, new windows
‘93, bathroom ‘97, roof ‘91, sunroom "90. home is minutes from
Bruce Trail & Historical Land across road. Hurry call Steve*! RCA03-129

"sr'Ery well main-
T tained home
e (0Ccated minutes

= | from Albion Mall,.
=~ 7 schools, public

% transit. Features
: . eat-in  kitchen
§ £ with w/out to
= &5 patio overlooking
appliances, 4 bedrooms, huga bnght liv, rm, Iarge mas-
ter bdrm, finished basement with newer fumace, C/air, 2
pc powder room and bedroom plus much more! Call
Steve*! RCA03-134

Over 4,000 sq. ft. of superior quali-
ty plus fully finished lower level
with 2 walkouts. Large ravine lot
backing onto greenbelt. 5+1 bed-
rooms, hot tub, sauna, plus many
other luxurious features. Call
Damian Nikic*** for details now!
RCAO03-136

ON THE EDGE OF TOWN $419,900

Y hume in excel-
lent area fea-
tures liv. rm
: S with vaulted
a ceilings, updat«®
= = 1 ed kitchen with
w/out to ge eck fam rrn with 2nd w/out & fire-
place, MBR with ensuite and w/in closet, large 2 level
basement with spacious rec rm., 2 bdrms, 3 pc. bath.
Concrete walkway plus access to access to park!
Original owner! Ideal for large family! Call Steve*.
RCA03-116

EXCELLENT HE!GHBOUHHDUD' $344,900
-~ | 2565 sq. ft.

] home in super
| quiet soughi ¢
after neigh-
38 | bourhood fea-
| tures 4 large
= bedrooms,
huge eat-in

S == s see- — | kitchen with
Estate Subdwlsmn Eﬁl}[} 5q. fe-&t nf Supenur ﬂuallty M walkout to 3
Reproduction of Mann Farmhouse with modern
features. Covered porches, stone and siding, loft off
master bedroom plus much more on half acre backing

onto open field. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA03-121

tier de::l-: fam rm w:th ﬁmplaoe master bedroom with
W/in closet & spacious ensuite, circular staircase,
Clair, C/vac, Hardwood throughout plus minutes to
RCAD3-118

Spotless townhouse. Many upgrades, Euro kitchen,
laminate in living/dining. Gas fireplace, walk out to
deck from living room. Finished rec room. Just move




